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RELACAO DOS CANDIDATOS QUE EFETUARAM O PAGAMENTO DA TAXA DE INSCRIGCAO
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Nome Completo N° de Inscrigao
AIDIL MALTA GUEDES DA SILVA 1562
ALTEMAR DUTRA PETERS 1927
ALURA DO O PORTO DE SOUZA 2096
ANA PAULA VIERA SILVEIRA 1782
ANDREA ECHEVERRIA ROZALES 2060
ARISTEIA MARIANE KAYSER 1482
ALISSON MARTINELLI MICHELS 2054
BIANCA FERNANDES PEREIRA 1806
BRUNA BORGES PORTELA 1521
CAROLINA BERGMANN HOLZ 1797
CLEO PEREIRA MACHADO 2067
CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA MATTE 2083
DANIELA CRISTINA HAAS LIMBERGER 2030
DAICI MARA DA SILVA FERREIRA 1972
DEIZEVANI ROCHA SELAYARAN 2041
DEISE SCHEFFER 1467
ELIZ REGINA LIMA DE BARROS 2097
FERNANDO ANTONIO LOPES DE FREITAS 2075
FILIPE SALES 2028

GIOVANI AMESTOY DA SILVA 2081



Nome Completo
HELEN MARIA CAVALHEIRO ANTUNES

IDALINA MIRASSO TEIXEIRA

JOAO BATISTA MONTEIRO CAMARGO
JORGE RAMOS DE LIMA FILHO

JOSE BONIFACIO GONGALVES QUINTANA
JOSIANE MELLO DA SILVA CAPERA
JULIANA LIMA DE BARROS

LEOVERAL GOLZER SOARES

LICIANE ANDREIA KLUSENER

LIDIANE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

LUCAS SANTTANNA SILVEIRA

LUIZ OTAVIO ESTEVES DE CAMARGOS
MARCELO BENETTI SELAU

MARCO AURELIO DA SILVA

MARTINA ALVES DE MORAES

MARCIO LUCIANO DOS SANTOS CAMPOS
OTAVIO JUCHTECHCHEN PIACENTINI
RAFAELA OLIVEIRA XAVIER

RODRIGO ALVES SOUZA

SIDIANE RODRIGUES ALVES

VAGNER GUELSO PROBST

VIVIANE CLEMENCIO MACHADO ESCALLIER

WELLINGTON BACELO DOS SANTOS

N° de Inscrigao
1466
1606
1966
2039
2048
1722
2095
2061
1958
1694
2031
1724
1475
1481
2094
2071
2056
2050
1887
2093
1970
1554
2022



